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information o Forever

@®@ >- l‘:’a Ways to Give Amen

662-328-5915 e During the service in the offering boxes
P.0. Box 8480 e Give online by going to our website:
Columbus, MS 39705 www.eastendbc.org

Website: www.eastendbc.org « Or give by text: Text GiveEEBC to 73256
Email: office@eastendbc.org
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Men’s Breakfast
Sunday, December 1 FOR

7am in the Warehouse Breakfast |

Sign up at the conference room & Fellowship

hallway.

Joinus

Women’s Breakfast
Sunday, December 1
7am in the Women’s Sunday School
Classroom

The Mission Breakfast
Saturday, December 28
7-9am
At The Mission
2494 E Church Hill Rd, West Point

Women on Mission Meetings
MONTHLY MEETINGS
Monday, December 2
e Melody Drew WOM meeting
6:00pm at Daphne Bordelon’s home

WMU'

Tuesday, December 3
e Samilea Allen WOM
meeting
10:00am at church

Thursday, December 5

Antioch Baptist Church

Youth Christmas Party
Friday, December 6

See Jacob Davis for more details. &
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GIVEAWAY

Saturday, December 7
10am
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EAST END WAREHOUSE

Sign up sheet in the library hallway

See Jennifer Garner for more information

Senior Adult Luncheon

TUESDAY. DECEMBER 10
11:30AM

$7.00 per person
Sign up at the conference room hallway
by Wednesday, December 4

MONTHLY MEETINGS

Wednesday, December 11
e Finance Committee Meeting - 7:30pm

Sunday, December 15
e Deacons Meeting - 4pm

Tuesday, December 17
e Women’s Sunday School Class Meeting-10:30am

1st—6th Grade
Christmas Party
Wednesday, December 8
6pm
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The Church Office will be closed
December 24-January 1 for the Christmas
and New Year holidays.

PLEASE GIVE
TO THE
IMODEL

Card Exchange
Sponsored by the GAs and

East End Family Christmas 1’"
Acteens )
)

If you would like to
exchange cards with
fellow church members
just drop them off on the table in the
conference room hallway

Christmas
Card Exchange

25 cents per card
(All money collected will go towards
Lottie Moon Christmas Offering)

Cards will not be mailed
Must be picked up by December 24

Nursery

Volunteers
Needed

Good news! We are growing!
We are searching for volunteers for our
nursery and children’s church. See Tonya

McDaniel to sign up or for more information

Men’s Ministry Steak Dinner
Thursday, December 19
5:00pm
Golden Horn Restaurant
$35/person due at signh up

Sign up in the conference room hallway by

Wednesday, December 11



